
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trey Dishon Horton 292.9 335.0 10

2 Romney Tuiloma Washburn Rural 295.0 315.0 8

3 Teven Jenkins Topeka High 285.5 300.0 6

4 Travis Gustafson Indians 321.0 290.0 4

5 Jake Regnier Topeka High 338.9 290.0 2

6 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.8 275.0 1

7 Ryan Luna Topeka High 271.8 260.0 0

8 Jacob Burris Topeka High 258.7 240.0 0

9 Nick Barber McLouth 246.0 235.0 0

10 JUSTYN LESLIE Tonganoxie 252.0 235.0 0

11 Brogan Kandt Clay Center 245.0 225.0 0

12 BRYCE SHUCK Tonganoxie 262.0 200.0 0

13 Michael  Johnson Pleasant Ridge 251.0 170.0 0

14 MICHAEL STEVENS Tonganoxie 256.3 150.0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trey Dishon Horton 292.9 510.0 10

2 Romney Tuiloma Washburn Rural 295.0 490.0 8

3 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.8 450.0 6

4 Travis Gustafson Indians 321.0 450.0 4

5 Ryan Luna Topeka High 271.8 400.0 2

6 Jake Regnier Topeka High 338.9 395.0 1

7 JUSTYN LESLIE Tonganoxie 252.0 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Brogan Kandt Clay Center 245.0 360.0 0

9 BRYCE SHUCK Tonganoxie 262.0 360.0 0

10 Teven Jenkins Topeka High 285.5 330.0 0

11 Michael  Johnson Pleasant Ridge 251.0 320.0 0

12 Nick Barber McLouth 246.0 300.0 0

13 Jacob Burris Topeka High 258.7 300.0 0

14 MICHAEL STEVENS Tonganoxie 256.3 250.0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Dishon Horton 292.9 375.0 10

2 Nick Barber McLouth 246.0 275.0 8

3 Ryan Luna Topeka High 271.8 275.0 6

4 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.8 275.0 4

5 Romney Tuiloma Washburn Rural 295.0 275.0 2

6 Travis Gustafson Indians 321.0 275.0 1

7 Teven Jenkins Topeka High 285.5 240.0 0

8 Brogan Kandt Clay Center 245.0 230.0 0

9 JUSTYN LESLIE Tonganoxie 252.0 230.0 0

10 Jake Regnier Topeka High 338.9 225.0 0

11 BRYCE SHUCK Tonganoxie 262.0 210.0 0

12 Michael  Johnson Pleasant Ridge 251.0 180.0 0

13 MICHAEL STEVENS Tonganoxie 256.3 180.0 0

14 Jacob Burris Topeka High 258.7 175.0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trey Dishon Horton 292.9 1220.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Romney Tuiloma Washburn Rural 295.0 1080.0 8

3 Travis Gustafson Indians 321.0 1015.0 6

4 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.8 1000.0 4

5 Ryan Luna Topeka High 271.8 935.0 2

6 Jake Regnier Topeka High 338.9 910.0 1

7 Teven Jenkins Topeka High 285.5 870.0 0

8 JUSTYN LESLIE Tonganoxie 252.0 850.0 0

9 Brogan Kandt Clay Center 245.0 815.0 0

10 Nick Barber McLouth 246.0 810.0 0

11 BRYCE SHUCK Tonganoxie 262.0 770.0 0

12 Jacob Burris Topeka High 258.7 715.0 0

13 Michael  Johnson Pleasant Ridge 251.0 670.0 0

14 MICHAEL STEVENS Tonganoxie 256.3 580.0 0


